
50% OR MORE OF THE
GRAIN IS WHOLE GRAIN

�
Darlington Snacks  I  Indianapolis, IN 46256  I  T.800.754.2202  I  customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com

Copyright © June 2025 Darlington Snacks® All Rights Reserved.

www.darlingtonsnacks.com

SWEET CRISPY SNACKS

All of our snacks are baked
with whole grains, natural

flavors and colors, and
no preservatives!

Baked to order, shelf stable
and individually packaged

for your convenience.

CACFP Compliant 
and Smart Snack 

Approved options.
Certified Kosher Dairy.

Serve with nut-free
confidence! Our bakery

is 100% completely 
nut-free.

APPLE I
S A

NATURAL SWEETNER

IN ALL OF OUR 

APPLEWAYS SNACKS

TO CREATE THE TASTE

YOU LOVE AND AN 

ADDED PUNCH 

OF FIBER!



Kid-Approved Quality 
All of our products are tested alongside 

their packaging with kids in schools to 

ensure they meet the highest standards of 
taste and appeal.SQF Certified 

We adhere to the rigorous standards of the 

Safe Quality Food (SQF) certification, 

guaranteeing top-notch safety and quality 
in every product.USDA Cooperation 

Our collaboration with the USDA ensures 

that all regulations are met, providing you 

with safe and compliant food products.

Darlington Snacks  I  Indianapolis, IN 46256  I  T.800.754.2202  I  customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com

Copyright © June 2025 Darlington Snacks® All Rights Reserved.

www.darlingtonsnacks.com

No Preservatives | All Natural Flavors and Colors | Kosher Dairy Certified | Whole Grain | Nut Free

All Appleways Snacks meet the USDA nutritional requirements to be a one (1) once grain equivalent by containing 16g of total creditable grains of which 8 grams are whole 
grain, or a two (2) ounce grain equivalent by containing 32g of total creditable grains of which 16 grams are whole grains. The 51% whole grain source is: Whole Grain Flour. 
All Appleways snacks are Certified Kosher Dairy.

• Nutritional Information

• Product Specification

• Complete Snack Guide

Check out our website to learn
about our 3 unique brands!

Blueberry Lemon

Cocoa

Granola

Vanilla Wafers

Animal Crackers

Cinnamon

Maple Wa�e Snaps

Choc. Chip Wa�e Snaps

1.0 oz

1.0 oz

1.0 oz

1.0 oz

0.9 oz

1.0 oz

1.9 oz

1.9 oz

120

120

120

120

110

120

230

230

3%

3%

0%

3%

3%

3%

5%

8%

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

8g

8g

6g

7g

6g

6g

8g

16g

2g

2g

2g

2g

2g

2g

3g

3g

365

270

270

180

270

365

270

270

16%

16%

12%

14%

12%

14%

30g

32g

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

11%

11%

8g

8g

6g

7g

6g

8g

16g

16g

3%

4%

3%

2%

3%

3%

8%

8%

21g

21g

22g

21g

18g

21g

40g

40g

8%

8%

8%

8%

7%

8%

15%

15%

2g

2g

2g

2g

2g

2g

3g

3g

60mg

85mg

75mg

50mg

60mg

75mg

180mg

180mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.5g

0.5g

0g

0.5g

0.5g

0.5g

1g

1.5g

3.5g

3.5g

2g

4g

3.5g

4g

7g

7g

4%

5%

3%

5%

4%

5%

9%

9%

SERVING
SIZE

CALORIES
TOTAL
FAT
*PDV

SAT.
FAT
*PDV

TRANS.
FAT

CHOL.
*PDV

SODIUM
*PDV

TOTAL
CARBS
*PDV

DIETARY
FIBER
8PDV

TOTAL
SUGARS

ADDED
SUGARS
*PDV

PROTEIN
SHELF
LIFE

  
  NUTRITION

FACTS

BLUEBERRY LEMON
CRISPY BITES

#71500 | 1 oz | 108 ct
Our apple flavor combines fresh
apple and warm cinnamon taste.

CINNAMON CRISPY BITES
#71000 | 1 oz | 108 ct

Our Cinnamon flavor o�ers
a little bit of spice and

everything nice in a crispy bite.

COCOA CRISPY BITES
#71300 | 1 oz | 108 ct
Indulge your chocolate

cravings with our cocoa flavor.

CHOC. CHIP WAFFLE SNAPS
#74200 | 1.9 oz | 108 ct

Packed with tons of mini chocolate chips, 
you’ll savor each sweet bite.

GRANOLA CRISPY BITES
#71600 | 1 oz | 108 ct

Our crispy granola flavor o�ers the 
taste you crave,without the mess.

MIXED BERRY
ANIMAL CRACKERS

#72400 | 0.9 oz | 108 ct
Kids will love the fun shapes, whole grain 

goodness and yummy berry flavors.

MAPLE WAFFLE SNAPS
#74100 | 1.9 oz | 108 ct

What’s better than a little bit of maple 
syrup to sweeten up your wa�es?

a d d  t o
y og u r t  o r

m i l k !

MINI VANILLA WAFERS
#72000 | 1 oz | 108 ct
For a flavor favorite in a 
pop-in-your-mouth size,

try our Mini Vanilla Wafers.

PRODUCT DETAILS ON WEBSITE


