

APPLE IS A  
NATURAL SWEETENER  
IN ALL OF OUR  
APPLEWAYS SNACKS  
TO CREATE THE TASTE  
YOU LOVE AND AN  
ADDED PUNCH  
OF FIBER!




# Appleways®

## SWEET CRISPY SNACKS



Serve with nut-free confidence! Our bakery is 100% completely nut-free.



All of our snacks are baked with whole grains, natural flavors and colors, and no preservatives!



Baked to order, shelf stable and individually packaged for your convenience.



CACFP Compliant and Smart Snack Approved options. Certified Kosher Dairy.



[www.darlingtonsnacks.com](https://www.darlingtonsnacks.com)

Darlington Snacks | Indianapolis, IN 46256 | T.800.754.2202 | [customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com](mailto:customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com)

Copyright © June 2025 Darlington Snacks® All Rights Reserved.

MANUFACTURED BY:  
**DARLINGTON**  
snacks

No Preservatives | All Natural Flavors and Colors | Kosher Dairy Certified | Whole Grain | Nut Free



**BLUEBERRY LEMON CRISPY BITES**

#71500 | 1 oz | 108 ct  
Our apple flavor combines fresh apple and warm cinnamon taste.



**CINNAMON CRISPY BITES**

#71000 | 1 oz | 108 ct  
Our Cinnamon flavor offers a little bit of spice and everything nice in a crispy bite.



**COCOA CRISPY BITES**

#71300 | 1 oz | 108 ct  
Indulge your chocolate cravings with our cocoa flavor.



**GRANOLA CRISPY BITES**

#71600 | 1 oz | 108 ct  
Our crispy granola flavor offers the taste you crave, without the mess.



**MINI VANILLA WAFERS**

#72000 | 1 oz | 108 ct  
For a flavor favorite in a pop-in-your-mouth size, try our Mini Vanilla Wafers.



**MIXED BERRY ANIMAL CRACKERS**

#72400 | 0.9 oz | 108 ct  
Kids will love the fun shapes, whole grain goodness and yummy berry flavors.

**Kid-Approved Quality**  
All of our products are tested alongside their packaging with kids in schools to ensure they meet the highest standards of taste and appeal.

**SQF Certified**  
We adhere to the rigorous standards of the Safe Quality Food (SQF) certification, guaranteeing top-notch safety and quality in every product.

**USDA Cooperation**  
Our collaboration with the USDA ensures that all regulations are met, providing you with safe and compliant food products.



**CHOC. CHIP WAFFLE SNAPS**

#74200 | 1.9 oz | 108 ct  
Packed with tons of mini chocolate chips, you'll savor each sweet bite.



**MAPLE WAFFLE SNAPS**

#74100 | 1.9 oz | 108 ct  
What's better than a little bit of maple syrup to sweeten up your waffles?

**PRODUCT DETAILS ON WEBSITE**

- Nutritional Information
- Product Specification
- Complete Snack Guide

Check out our website to learn about our 3 unique brands!



**NUTRITION FACTS**

	SERVING SIZE	CALORIES	TOTAL FAT *PDV	SAT. FAT *PDV	TRANS. FAT	CHOL. *PDV	SODIUM *PDV	TOTAL CARBS *PDV	DIETARY FIBER 8PDV	TOTAL SUGARS	ADDED SUGARS *PDV	PROTEIN	SHELF LIFE
--	--------------	----------	----------------	---------------	------------	------------	-------------	------------------	--------------------	--------------	-------------------	---------	------------

Blueberry Lemon	1.0 oz	120	3.5g 4%	0.5g 3%	0g	0mg 0%	60mg 3%	21g 8%	2g 7%	8g	8g 16%	2g	365
Cocoa	1.0 oz	120	3.5g 5%	0.5g 3%	0g	0mg 0%	85mg 4%	21g 8%	2g 7%	8g	8g 16%	2g	270
Granola	1.0 oz	120	2g 3%	0g 0%	0g	0mg 0%	75mg 3%	22g 8%	2g 7%	6g	6g 12%	2g	270
Vanilla Wafers	1.0 oz	120	4g 5%	0.5g 3%	0g	0mg 0%	50mg 2%	21g 8%	2g 7%	7g	7g 14%	2g	180
Animal Crackers	0.9 oz	110	3.5g 4%	0.5g 3%	0g	0mg 0%	60mg 3%	18g 7%	2g 7%	6g	6g 12%	2g	270
Cinnamon	1.0 oz	120	4g 5%	0.5g 3%	0g	0mg 0%	75mg 3%	21g 8%	2g 7%	6g	8g 14%	2g	365
Maple Waffle Snaps	1.9 oz	230	7g 9%	1g 5%	0g	0mg 0%	180mg 8%	40g 15%	3g 11%	8g	16g 30g	3g	270
Choc. Chip Waffle Snaps	1.9 oz	230	7g 9%	1.5g 8%	0g	0mg 0%	180mg 8%	40g 15%	3g 11%	16g	16g 32g	3g	270

All Appleyways Snacks meet the USDA nutritional requirements to be a one (1) once grain equivalent by containing 16g of total creditable grains of which 8 grams are whole grain, or a two (2) ounce grain equivalent by containing 32g of total creditable grains of which 16 grams are whole grains. The 51% whole grain source is: Whole Grain Flour. All Appleyways snacks are Certified Kosher Dairy.



**SNACK SAFELY.**  
Nut-Free Bakery



[www.darlingtonsnacks.com](http://www.darlingtonsnacks.com)

Darlington Snacks | Indianapolis, IN 46256 | T.800.754.2202 | customerservice@darlingtonsnacks.com

Copyright © June 2025 Darlington Snacks® All Rights Reserved.

MANUFACTURED BY:

